County, Florida, I will sell the property 
situated in Pinellas County, Florida, de-
scribed as:

LOT 5 IN BLOCK “B”, of FEN-
WAY-ON-THE-BAY SUBDIVI-
SION, according to the Plat of 
said subdivision, recorded in 
Miscellaneous Record Eleven (11) 
Page Two Hundred Twenty-Three 
(223), of the Public Records of 
Pinellas County, Florida; also de-
scribed as the East Seventy-Five 
(75) feet of the West One Hun-
dred Seventy-Five (175) feet, of the 
North One Hundred Thirty-Eight 
and One-Half (138 1/2) feet of 
Block “B” East of Water Lot in said 
Block “B” according to the Plat of 
Fenway-on-the-Bay Subdivision, 
as recorded in Plat Book 7, Page 7 

of the Public Records of Pinellas 
County, Florida. 
Parcel No.:
34/28/15/27540/002/0005 
Commonly known as: